
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
16
49
45
32
10
15
34
25
30

Nome
FRANK SOUZA / MARCOS 
ACACIO
FELIPE SAVORDELLI
PEDRO MARTINS BARBOS
EDUARDO CAMPOS GABRI
FRANCISCO JAVIER ZUNI
ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO
MARCELO SAMPAIO FERN
PAULO BOJIKIAN GIGLIO

Classe
INTER
INTER
INST
NOVAT
PREMI
NOVAT
NOVAT
PREMI
PREMI

Voltas
4
5
5
5
5
4
5
6
6

Melhor Tm
1:44.679
1:51.805
1:53.321
1:53.457
1:54.191
1:56.260
2:01.425
2:03.128
2:03.517

Na volta
4
3
5
5
5
4
4
6
3

Dif
-

+7.126
+8.642
+8.778
+9.512

+11.581
+16.746
+18.449
+18.838

2o. melhor
1:46.947
1:53.796
1:55.992
1:53.827
1:56.516
1:56.742
2:02.959
2:03.699
2:03.572

Modelo
ZX6

Z400
ZX6R
PANIGALE 959
Z400
NINJA 300
Z900

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

4C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/07/2022 12:30

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

17/07/2022
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